- - . UNCLASSIFIED

- Az

T -AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAtz:T R oy Ji. CONTRACTIDCODE | page
“ u .

1005

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. [3. EFFECTIVE DATE (4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |S. PROJECT NO. (If 3, bis)

MD15 06/11/2008
. 8.iSSUED BY conE| LMAQMIS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (fotherthanem&)  CODE) LMAQMIS
OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT (ALMWAQM) OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT (ALMAQM)
1038 S PATRICK DRIVE, ATTN: INL AIRWING 1038 S PATRICK DRIVE, ATTN: INL AIRWING
PATRICK AFB, FL UNITED STATES 32025 , PATRICK AF8, FL UNITED STATES 32525
Contact:  Patrick Murphy Telephone: 321-783-8850 33163 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {No.. street, county, Stste and 2ip Code)
DUNS No: 608481898

SB. DATED (SEEI’EM )

DYNCORP INTERNATIONAL LLC
6500 WEST FREEWAY, STE 600, NO. SAQMPDOSC1103 -
FORT WQRTH, TX UNITED STATES 76118-2187 (x) | 108. DATED (SEEITEM 13)

COpE_1 FACIITY CODE __INLAL194Z ' 05/06/2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbared solicitation is amended as sal forth in Xem 14. The hour and dale apacified for receipt of Offers D is extendad, D is not exiended.

Oﬂ«:mdaeknwhdgu-uiptolﬁslniwn.muiwhlmbﬂlwmwﬂhhwkiﬁbﬁornmm.mmdunm;mm:

(») By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning ______ copies of ihe amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendment on each gopy of the offer

submiited: or (c) By separate letler or talegram which includes a refersnce to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FALURE OF YOUR AG MENT

TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE MOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by victue of this smendmant you desite (o change an ofter alieady submitied, such changs tmay be made by wiggram or

lotter, provided sach telegram or letier makes reference o the solicltation and this smendment. end is received prior lo the opening hour and dafs spacified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required) : sz.qss 198.00

Ses Line ttem Detall

00 | 10A MODIFICATION OFICONTRACT/ORDER

e
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE| A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spacity authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN I
D THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

D 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
changes in paying office. approprietion dale, #ic.) SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

m C. TH\SSUWALABREEME&Y!SWDINTOPUWTO AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 52.243-1 Changes~-Fixed Price (AUG 1987)-ALT !l (APR 1984)
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and sulhorily)

O

@ — 4
| E.IMPORTANT: Contractor | | isnot, [ X] isrequirad to sign this documentand retum __1_ copies to the issuing offics.” | .
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION _ (Organized by UCF section headings, including solctafonfcontract subjectmater where feasibie.)

1. This modification incorporates thres AT-802 aircraft S/N 802-0244, 802-0245 and 802-0246 into the contract schedule for aerial eradication misslons In
* Colombia (CLIN x003).

}
2 ThismndiﬁcaﬁonWmmAWDmmmemmCLlexwmwmummm1Novemberzoos

3. This modification increases the basa year funding by $2,66S,198 00 from $204 038,445,00 to $206,703,643.00.
-+ 4. All ather tarms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

RELEASED IN PART
B4 |

Excoptas Rerein, g) tms snd condRions of the document réferenced in Kem GA or 10A, ac hereciors remaing unchanged and in ut force snd effect |
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Ty; orpmo
Lepnci ) adle,  Ad mia — :
158. ézrzcmgorsenon 15C. DATE SIGNED {16B.Un Q]i?) »;Vi 16C. DATE SIGNED
' . B

" (Bfgnature of person authorized to sign) Z{ﬁ 4 @'gnﬂroomonfmcﬂngomm " IAU(‘ oL
NSN 7540-01.152-8070 d srnw;omsomsv. 1043
PREVIOUS EDITION ' Py by GSA FAR (48 CFR)
UNUSABLE 53243

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE
REVIEW AUTHORITY: CHARLES E LAHIGUERA

DATE/CASE ID: 04 JUN 2010 200800762 UNCLASSIFIED



UNCLASSIFIED

Line Item Document Numbe . '
Summary SAQMPDOSC1103-M015

Titie 1 -3 3
Mod 0015 AT802 and Merit Increa

11 Aug 06

Page
Rof 5

See Line ltem(s)

No. .

Line Itern

Description

Quantity  Unit : Unit Price

Total Cost

(Includes Discounts)

DO03AB

DOOIAC

po13

bo14

INL/A Aviation Support Services

Contractor Operated and Maintained Base Operations
Change in Funding, Unit Price '

(Start to End) Date

(11/01/2005 to 10/31/2006)

Funding Information:

1900 - 2006 - 2008 - 10222 - INM - 2076 - - 2076625016 - 2705

-2589- -019600- -
USD313,024.00

Contractor Operated and Maintained Base Operations
Change in Funding, Unit Price .
{Start to End) Date
{11/01/2005 to 10/31/2006)
Funding Information:

1900 - 2006 - 2008 - 10222 - INM - 2076 - - 2076625016 - 2705

-2588- -019600- -
USD46,365.00

1900 - 2005 - 2007 - 19 5711540000 - INL - 0110 - -
0110SE3005 - 2740 - 4121 - 01101408 - - -
USD827,979.00 '

Scheduled Flight Hours
Change in Funding, Unit Price

{Stast to End) Date
{11/01/2005 to 10/31/2006)

Funding Information:

1900 - 2005 - 2007 - 19 5711540000 - INL -0110- -
01105E3005 - 2740 - 4121 - 01101408 - - -
USD504,496.00

Unscheduled Maintenance Materlal

Change in Funding, Unit Price

(Start to End) Date
{11/01/2005 to 10/31/2006)

Funding Informalion:

1900 - 2005 - 2007 - 19 5711540000 - INL - 0110 - -
01105E3005 - 2740 - 4121 - 01101408 - - -
USD1,099,237.00

Defense Base Act Insurance

Change in Funding, Unit Price

(Start to End) Date
(11/01/2005 to 10/31/2008)

Funding Information:

1900 - 2005 - 2007 - 19 5711540000 - INL - 0110~ -
01105E3005 - 2740 - 4121 - 01101408 - - -
USD68,370.00 .

Third-Party Aviation Liability Insurance

Change in Funding, Unit Price

(Start to End) Date
(11201/2005 to 10/31/2006)

Funding information:

1900 - 2005 - 2007 - 19 5711540000 - INL - 0110~ -
01105SE3005 - 2740 - 4121 - 01101408 - - -
USD5,727.00

1.00 [4)

100 LT

1.00 LT

UNCLASSIFIED

B4

Me % e et e & Sty =t % s



o S : - UNCLASSIFIED - .

Line item Document Numbe Titte R 5 3 ‘_ Page
Summary = |SAQMPDOSCII03-MO15 Mod 0015 AT802 and Merit Increa 11Avg06  ors
. !
See Line ltem(s) B
_jine jtem , ‘ Total Cost
No.  pescription Quanlity  Unit Unit Price e {Includas Discounts)
’ !
. R ‘
NOO2AA |Contractor Operated and Maintained Base Operations 100 LT
Change in Unit Price :
{Start to End) Date
{11/01/2006 to 10/31/2007) ,
1003AA [Contraclor Operated and Maintained Base Operations 1.00 LT
Change in Unit Price
(Start to End) Date
(11/01/2006 to 10/31/2007)
100GAB |Scheduled Flight Hours 1.00 LT
Change In Unit Price’
{Start to End) Date
(1120172008 to 10/31/2007)
NO03AC {Unscheduled Maintenance Material : 1.00 LT
Change In Unit Price
{Start to End) Date
(11/01/20086 to 10/31/2007)
1013 |Defense Base Act Insurance 1.00 LT
Change in Unit Price
{Start to End) Date
{11/0112006 to 10731/2007)
014 Third-Party Aviation Liability Insurance 100 LT
Change in Unit Price
(Start to End) Date
) {11/01/2006 to 10/31/2007)
PO02AA | Contractor Operated and Maintained Base Operations 1.00 LT
Change in Unit Price
({Start to End) Date
. ) {11/01/2007 to 1(/31/2008)
fOOSAA Contractor Operated and Maintained Base Qperations 1.00 LT
Change in Unit Price ‘
. (Startto End) Date
{11/01/2007 to 10/31/2008)
PO03AB [Scheduled Flight Hours 100 r
Change in Unit Price
(Startto End) Date |
{11/01/2007 to 10/31/2008)
ROO3AC [Unscheduled Maintenance Material 1.0 LT
Change in Unit Price .
(Start to End) Date .
{11/01/2007 to 10/31/2008)
bo13  |Defense Base Act Insurance 1.00 L7
Change in Unit Price o
(Start to End) Date ’ ' OPTION
{41/01/2007 to 10/31/2008) PERIOD

UNCLASSIFIED




UNCLASSIFIED

Line ltem Document Numbs Titte 1 5 3 Page
Summary SAQMPDO5C1103-MO15 Mod 0015 AT802 and Merit Increa. 11Aug06 Ly ofs -
See Line ltem(s)
L ine ltem , TotalCast
No.  pescription Quantity  Unit Unit Price (ncludes Discounts)
014 | Third-Party Aviation Liability Insurance 1.00 tr
Change in Unlt Price .
(Start to End) Date OPTION
{11/0172007 to 10/3172008) , PERIOD
INL/A Aviation Support Services : * Previous Total: uso 256,674,184.00
Modification Total:  {USD | 2665,198.00
Grand Total:  {USD 259,339,362.00
(ngludes Discounts & Taxes)

UNCLASSIFIED

B4

et e e dmmma s oe s e —— e —— —— n o



.t

'UNCLASSIFIED

'. Title Document Num. - age 4
Address Detail . :
) Mod 0015 AT802 and Merit Increa SAQMPDO5C1103-M015 of§
Shipping Addresses |
Code Detail !
0001 .Org:  LOGISTICS/MAINTENANCE/ADMINISTRATIVE
Addr: 1038 S. Patrick Dr. ‘
ATTN: INL ARWING !
PATRICK AFB, FL UNITED STATES 32925 - .
Attn:  No Contacts ldentified
Phone: |
Fax: i
ALL LINES
Invoice Addresses |
Cade Detail
0001 Org:  OFC OF RESOURCE MGMT (INL/RM)
Addr: 2430 E Strect, NW
* NAVY HILL SOUTH
WASHINGTON, DC UNITED STATES 20520 ,
Attn: No Contacts Identified
Phone:
Fax:
ALL LINES

UNCLASSIFIED



